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INFORMATION

cat & Kitten

all breeds
all lifestages

In NATUREA we believe that when using a properly formulated food, only the daily
ration needs to be adjusted to the weight and activity level of the animal.

chicken 75%

40% nAatureA

think nature

Fresh deboned chicken never frozen
Dehydrated chicken 30%
Hydrolysed chicken liver 5%
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el stages
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Composition

Fresh deboned chicken never frozen, dehydrated chicken, dehydrated potato,

chicken fat, hydrolyzed chicken liver, brewer's yeast, carob, apple, calcium carbonate,
dried whole egg, fish oil, seaweeds, cranberries, blueberries, tomato, potassium
chloride, yucca schidigera.

Feeding guide

Please note that each cat has individual characteristics and metabolism, and his feeding requirements
will vary with breed, environment, activity level and age. We recommend using the following table

as an initial guideline, and then monitor your cat's weight and adjusting daily ration accordingly.

We also recommend feeding him twice daily.

Very Important: Always remember to keep fresh and clean water easily available to your furry friend.

Feeding guide (g/day)
Cat Weight 1lkg 2 kg 3 kg 4 kg 5 kg 6 kg
Normal
weight 24 38 50 61 71 80
Overweight 31 41 49 55 60 64

B

. Omega 3 Natural Wheat, Corn, No preservatives
Low carbs Healthy joints & omega 6 antioxidants Soy #. Giuten et naeictal
ree avours
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a complete pet food for cats all breeds & dll life stages

chicken

Typical Analysis

Crude protein

Crude fat

Crude fibre

Moisture
Carbohydrates

Crude ash
Metabolisable energy
Calcium

Phosphorus

Coat, cardio & joints
Omega 6 fatty acid
Omega 3 fatty acid

Other vitamins,

amino acids & minerals
Taurine

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E (as alpha-tocopherol acetate)
Vitamin BL

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Vitamin C

Biotin

Folic acid

Niacin

Choline chloride

Pantothenate

Potassium

Sodium

Chloride

Magnesium

Zinc (as zinc sulphate pentahydrate)
Copper (as cupric sulphate monohydrate)
Manganese (as manganous sulphate monohydrate)
Iron (as ferrous sulphate monohydrate)
lodine (as potassium iodide)

Selenium (as sodium selenite)

Natural extracts (tocopherols)

32%

18%

2%

8%

30%

7,5%

4200 keal/kg
1%

0,9%

2,9%
0,3%

900 mg/kg
18 000 IU/kg
1,500 IU/kg
1000 mg/kg
7,2 mg/kg
10,8 mg/kg
7,2 mg/kg
0,054 mg/kg
40 mg/kg
0,4 mg/kg
1,8 mg/kg
72 mg/kg
2750 mg/kg
27 mg/kg
0,6%

0,35%

0,4%

0,08%

120 mg/kg
8 mg/kg

6 mg/kg

60 mg/kg
2,8 mg/kg
0,12 mg/kg
800 mg/kg
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