





TECHNICAL INFORMATION

cat & kitten all breeds all lifestages a complete pet food for cats all breeds & all life stages

chicken

In NATUREA we believe that when using a properly formulated food, only the daily ration needs to be adjusted to the weight and activity level of the animal.

chicken 75%

Fresh deboned chicken never frozen 40%
Dehydrated chicken 30%
Hydrolysed chicken liver 5%



Composition

Fresh deboned chicken never frozen, dehydrated chicken, dehydrated potato, chicken fat, hydrolyzed chicken liver, brewer's yeast, carob, apple, calcium carbonate, dried whole egg, fish oil, seaweeds, cranberries, blueberries, tomato, potassium chloride, yucca schidigera.

Feeding guide

Please note that each cat has individual characteristics and metabolism, and his feeding requirements will vary with breed, environment, activity level and age. We recommend using the following table as an initial guideline, and then monitor your cat's weight and adjusting daily ration accordingly. We also recommend feeding him twice daily.

Very Important: Always remember to keep fresh and clean water easily available to your furry friend.

Feeding guide (g/day)							
Cat Weight	1 kg	2 kg	3 kg	4 kg	5 kg	6 kg	
Normal weight	24	38	50	61	71	80	
Overweight	31	41	49	55	60	64	













Typical Analysis

Crude protein	32%
Crude fat	18%
Crude fibre	2%
Moisture	8%
Carbohydrates	30%
Crude ash	7,5%
Metabolisable energy	4200 kcal/kg
Calcium	1%
Phosphorus	0,9%

Coat, cardio & joints

Omega 6 fatty acid	2,99
Omega 3 fatty acid	0,3

Other vitamins, amino acids & minerals

Taurine	900 mg/kg
Vitamin A	18 000 IU/kg
Vitamin D3	1,500 IU/kg
Vitamin E (as alpha-tocopherol acetate)	1000 mg/kg
Vitamin B1	7,2 mg/kg
Vitamin B2	10,8 mg/kg
Vitamin B6	7,2 mg/kg
Vitamin B12	0,054 mg/kg
Vitamin C	40 mg/kg
Biotin	0,4 mg/kg
Folic acid	1,8 mg/kg
Niacin	72 mg/kg
Choline chloride	2750 mg/kg
Pantothenate	27 mg/kg
Potassium	0,6%
Sodium	0,35%
Chloride	0,4%
Magnesium	0,08%
Zinc (as zinc sulphate pentahydrate)	120 mg/kg
Copper (as cupric sulphate monohydrate)	8 mg/kg
Manganese (as manganous sulphate monohydrate)	6 mg/kg
Iron (as ferrous sulphate monohydrate)	60 mg/kg
lodine (as potassium iodide)	2,8 mg/kg
Selenium (as sodium selenite)	0,12 mg/kg
Natural extracts (tocopherols)	800 mg/kg







